
24 - 25 Pac-5 Wolfpack Varsity Softball Schedule
Subject to Change

(as of 1/7/25)

Day Level Division Home vs. Visitor Time Site

Tue 4/15/25 VAR 2 Div II DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT

Thur 4/17/25 VAR 2 Div II DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT
TBD

Wed 4/23/25 VAR 2 Div II DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT
TDB

Fri 4/25/25 VAR 2 Div II DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT
TBD

Wed 4/30/25 VAR 2 Div II DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT

Date

Tue 3/4/25 VAR 2 DMS vs. P5 3:30 PM Sand Island

Sat 3/8/25 VAR 2 KSK - B vs. P5 12:00 PM KSK

Tue 3/11/25 VAR 2 P5 vs. KSK-W 3:30 PM Sand Island

Sat 3/15/25 VAR 2 P5 vs. SHA 10:00 AM Sand Island

Wed 3/19/25 VAR 2 PUN I AA vs. P5 4:00 PM PUN

Sat 3/22/25 VAR 2 P5 vs. DMS 10:00 AM Sand Island

Wed 3/26/25 VAR 2 P5 vs. KSK - B 3:30 PM Sand Island

Sat 3/29/25 VAR 2 KSK - W vs. P5 12:00 PM KSK

Wed 4/2/25 VAR 2 SHA vs. P5 3:30 PM Sand Island

Wed 4/9/25 VAR 2 P5 vs. PUN I AA 3:30 PM Sand Island

Game 1 #2 vs. #3 TBD TBD

Game 2     #1 vs. #4 TBD

Game 3  L #1   vs L  #2  TBD

Game 4     W #2 vs W #3   TBD

Game 5 - if 1st loss TBD TBD

HHSAA Softball Tournament May 7-10


